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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Dean111
Orlando Metro-FL

9.675 9.600 9.7009.650 38.625
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bailey Ferrer101
Orlando Metro-FL

9.650 9.150 9.6009.500 37.900
2 13T 5 2 2 

2 

Madison Osman119
Orlando Metro-FL

9.325 9.475 9.5759.475 37.850
10 3T 6 3 3 

3 

Emily Brauckmuller151
Orlando Metro-FL

9.625 9.475 9.5508.925 37.575
3 3T 23T 4 4 

4 

Charly Santagado157
Orlando Metro-FL

9.125 9.400 9.4259.550 37.500
21T 7 4 5 5 

5 

Anya Olson143
Oakland - MI

9.200 9.450 9.2009.200 37.050
18 6 13T 8T 6 

6 

Hollie Minichiello117
Orlando Metro-FL

9.400 9.500 9.1758.950 37.025
5T 2 20T 11T 7 

7 

Noelle Harada146
Libertyville - IL

9.250 9.300 9.0259.325 36.900
16T 9T 8T 22 8 

8 

Noelle DeCesare110
Win-Win - MD

9.350 9.075 9.1509.200 36.775
7T 17 13T 14T 9 

9 

Jordyn Givens147
Top Flight - TX

9.450 9.025 8.9509.325 36.750
4 18 8T 23 10 

10 

Brittany Minichiello158
Orlando Metro-FL

8.950 9.300 9.2009.275 36.725
31T 9T 12 8T 11 

11 

Lauren Israel156
Xtreme - MO

9.300 9.150 8.4509.575 36.475
11T 13T 3 34 12 

12 

Shannon Goniwiecha133
Oakland - MI

9.350 8.825 9.1259.125 36.425
7T 21 15T 16T 13 

13 

Lauren Vandenberg155
Oakland - MI

9.350 8.650 9.1259.125 36.250
7T 24 15T 16T 14 

14 

Amanda Cheney131
Orlando Metro-FL

9.150 8.925 9.1758.950 36.200
19T 19 20T 11T 15 

15 

Jovannah East115
Scamps - WI

9.100 8.725 9.0759.000 35.900
23T 22T 18T 21 16 

16 

Kennedy Plude126
Xtreme - MO

9.250 8.275 8.8509.325 35.700
16T 31 8T 24 17 

17 

Beth Miles140
Sun Country - FL

9.125 8.850 9.1758.500 35.650
21T 20 35T 11T 18 

18 

Samantha Weyker108
Scamps - WI

8.875 9.150 8.8258.475 35.325
37 13T 37 25T 19 

19 

Lindsey Walker145
Victory - FL

9.050 7.950 9.1008.900 35.000
26T 34 26 19T 20 

20 

Riahanah Ali123
Oakland - MI

9.150 8.225 8.5509.050 34.975
19T 32 17 32 21 

21 

Sydney Marler109
Suncoast - FL

8.900 8.375 9.1008.550 34.925
35T 28T 33T 19T 22 

22 

Brooke Johnson104
Win-Win - MD

9.300 7.675 8.5758.925 34.475
11T 35T 23T 31 23 

23 

Mackenzie Brummett105
Xtreme - MO

9.000 8.375 8.0009.000 34.375
30 28T 18T 37 24 

24 

Morgan Scott102
Xtreme - MO

9.100 8.725 8.4008.050 34.275
23T 22T 41 35 25 

25 
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Caroline Holverson142
Scamps - WI

8.850 9.150 7.9258.200 34.125
38 13T 39 38 26 

26 

Emma Schalow139
AmericanGold - ND

9.050 7.575 8.8008.625 34.050
26T 39T 32 27T 27 

27 

Isabela Onyshko113
BrandonEagles - CAN

9.275 7.675 8.1258.700 33.775
13T 35T 30 36 28 

28 

Tatianna Morehouse154
Victory - FL

9.050 8.175 8.8007.375 33.400
26T 33 43 27T 29 

29 

Victoria Huehn134
Oakland - MI

9.275 6.850 8.8007.950 32.875
13T 42* 42 27T 30T

30T

Abby Ostrovsky130
Libertyville - IL

8.700 6.850 8.8258.500 32.875
39T 42* 35T 25T 30T

30T

Sydney Eckert136
Metzler's - PA

8.950 6.150 8.7258.550 32.375
31T 44 33T 30 32 

32 

Olessia Dounaeva124
Orlando Metro-FL

0.000 9.350 9.3759.325 28.050
42T 8 8T 6 33 

33 

Rachel Ley114
Top Flight - TX

9.400 9.200 9.1250.000 27.725
5T 11T 44T 16T 34 

34 

Erika Reichert153
Orlando Metro-FL

9.275 0.000 9.2508.850 27.375
13T 45T 27 7 35 

35 

Monica Riley122
Top Flight - TX

0.000 9.475 8.5008.675 26.650
42T 3T 31 33 36 

36 

Shania Scheidt128
All American - SD

9.075 8.475 0.0008.950 26.500
25 25 20T 39T 37 

37 

Sarah Quinlivan149
All American - SD

9.025 8.425 0.0008.775 26.225
29 26 28 39T 38 

38 

Mary Hoerner-O'Malley138
Oakland - MI

8.950 8.400 0.0008.100 25.450
31T 27 40 39T 39 

39 

Amanda Palladino144
Metzler's - PA

8.050 7.575 0.0008.225 23.850
41 39T 38 39T 40 

40 

Hannah Rector152
Xtreme - MO

0.000 0.000 9.1509.400 18.550
42T 45T 7 14T 41 

41 

Jennifer Norton120
Top Flight - TX

8.900 8.350 0.0000.000 17.250
35T 30 44T 39T 42 

42 

Deven Herbine116
Metzler's - PA

0.000 7.600 0.0008.750 16.350
42T 37T 29 39T 43 

43 

Megan Thompson129
Xtreme - MO

8.950 7.325 0.0000.000 16.275
31T 41 44T 39T 44 

44 

Eriel Santagado125
Orlando Metro-FL

0.000 0.000 0.0009.700 9.700
42T 45T 1 39T 45 

45 

Lauren Marinez135
Orlando Metro-FL

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
42* 11T 44* 39T 46*

46*

Sabrina Cheney103
Orlando Metro-FL

0.000 0.000 9.2000.000 9.200
42* 45T 44* 8T 46*

46*

Samantha Montgomery148
Jax Academy - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0008.925 8.925
42T 45T 23T 39T 48 

48 

Mallary Dick121
Minnesota Aerials

8.700 0.000 0.0000.000 8.700
39T 45T 44T 39T 49 

49 

Chelsi Hamilton150
Top Flight - TX

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
42T 37T 44T 39T 50 

50 
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